0 OOV ED® Jula item 017934, GY6610

U 2002 DEN2EN2N3 NS DB 2X3 NSNS DX OXS I (4 1X 24 3X44X4 XA 6X4 N4 (4E

— —
Tt )

NN

AR




Jula item 017934, GY6610

Pos Description No Specification Qty
1 cable 8029-660001 VDE HO7RN-F2X1.5mm? 1
2 cable sheath 8023-900001 1
3 screw 8SBABC04-14 ST4*14 2
4 cable plate 8053-810001 1
5 switch panel 8053-660003 1
6 Rocker Switch 8032-660002 K2-12-2314-D5-T1-C2 1
7 magnet switch 8032-660004 JB03-14/2-C1-A1-F2-C3 1
8 switch label GY6600V03BL002-76-01 1
9 |overcurrent protective device 8092-660001 8A (I513A) 1
10 capacitance 8033-660001 0.33 uF 1
11 upper cover 8142-660001 EILOGO 1
12 main label GY6600V03BL002-50 1
13 feeder hopper 8151-660001 1
14 pole 8057-600001 1
15 screw 8SBABC04-85 ST4*85 2
16 carbon brush holder 8039-131001 1
17 Carbon brush set 8023-131001 2
18 carbon brush 8035-131001 2
19 connection line 8027-660001 2
20 PCB 8053-660004 1
21 motor upper cover 8069-660003 1
22 Wave type gasket 8WWB-14 14 1
23 bearing 8DB-60802 608ZZ(WHE ) 1
24 rotor 8013-660004 230V 2800W 1
25 stator 8005-660004 230V 2800W 1
26 motor lower cover 8069-660004 1
27 air director 8025-660003 1
28 sponge mat 8028-660002 1
29 internal hex nut 8SACBMO05-20 M5*20 4
30 motor fore-stock 8039-660006 1
31 fan 8022-660001 1
32 bearing 8DB-620202 620277 (W HEka=s) 1
33 sponge cover 8023-660005 1
34 Ventilation cover 8069-660002 1
35 gear case 8064-660001 1
36 small gear ring 8025-660001 1
37 Level 1 pin roll 8020-660001 2
38 Level 1 axle sleeve 8023-660001 2
39 Level 1 planetary gear 8052-660001 2




Jula item 017934, GY6610

Pos Description No Specification Qty
40 Level 1 planet carrier 8039-660001 1
41 Level 2 sun gear 8052-660003 1
42 jump ring 8CC-18 @18 GB/T894.1 2
43 spacer bush 8023-660006 1
44 grooved metal gasket 8030-660002 1
45 Level 2 planetary gear 8053-660002 3
46 Level 2 axle sleeve 8023-660002 3
47 Level 2 pin roll 8020-660002 3
48 Level 2 planet carrier 8039-660002 1
49 big gear ring 8025-660002 1
50 internal hex nut 8074-186101 M6*32.5 (3T#l) 4
51 front end housing 8069-660001 1
52 stop pin 8138-660001 1
53 end plate 8053-660001 2
54 hex nut 8SEABM04-10 M4*10 GB/T819.1 4
55 hob 8132-660001 1
56 set piece complete 8160-660001 1
57 flat key 8077-660001 10*56 GB/T1096 1
58 cutter shaft 8020-660003 1
59 cutter shaft sleeve 8023-660004 2
60 internal hex nut 8SACBMO06-40 M6*40 4
61 adjusting knob 8058-660001 1
62 adjusting screw nut baffle 8053-660005 1
63 locknut 8NDE-10 M10 GB/T6182 1
64 knife rest 8039-660003 1
65 connection line 8027-660007 1
66 switch box cover 8053-660002 1
67 microswitch 8032-660001 MSB-1113-X2Y2 1
68 switch lifting pin 8138-660002 1
69 microswitch box 8042-660001 1
70 screw 8SBABMO04-10 M4*10 (GEEREh) 1
71 warning placard GY6600V03BL002-04 1
72 engine base 8049-66000103 1
73 hexagon bolt 8SFZM06-25 M6*25 3
74 gasket 8030-660001 ®6 3
75 right tube support 8039-660005 1
76 left tube support 8039-660004 1
77 feedstock canister 8076-660001 1
78 screw 8SBABCO05-20 ST5*20 14




Jula item 017934, GY6610

Pos Description No Specification Qty
79 lower cover 8142-660002 1
80 screw 8SBABC04-18 ST4*18 18
81 bayonet socket cover 8069-660006 1
82 shrapnel 8030-660003 2
83 bayonet socket 8049-660002 1
84 bayonet socket box 8042-660003 1
85 connection line 8027-660008 2
86 Terminal cap 8041-660001 ®6 2
87 connection-peg 8037-660001 1
88 Toggle blocks 8094-660001 1
89 hex nut 8SEABC04-10 ST4*10 2
90 collection 8151-660002 1
91 mat 8028-660001 2
92 screw 8SBABC04-16 ST4*16 19
93 supporting tube 8038-660001 1.5mm 2
94 axle sleeve 8023-600001 2
95 gasket 8030-600002 ®10*®20*1 2
96 axle 8057-660001 1
97 wheel 8031-600005 2
98 Non-slip nuts 8NBB-08 M8 2
99 wheel cap 8069-600001 2
100 plastic pin roll 8020-660006 2
101 pin boss 8049-660003 2
102 screw 8074-600001 ST5*20 5
103 connection line 8027-660005 1
104 connection line 8027-660006 1
105 connection line 8027-660002 1
106 connection line 8027-660003 1
107 connection line 8027-660004 1






